A & C Tadman Ltd

Independent & Family-Owned Funeral Directors
Serving Families for over 160 years
Hemel Hempstead & Kings Langley

Price List 2024
Vehicles (Road tolls charged separately)

Jaguar Motor Hearse

Jaguar Floral Hearse

Jaguar Limousine (seating six people)

Bentley (seating four people)

(Note: price for up to three limousines, additional cars may be charged differently)
Motorcycle Hearse

Horse drawn: - with a choice of plume colours

Hearse - Pair Coachman & Groom (black & white)

Team - Coachman & Groom (black & white)

Reception into Home or Church the night before during office hours
Hearse Only - when starting from a home address or special route

Funeral going into Church/Burial Chapel

Additional time on funerals: (cost per half hour per vehicle for funerals over 3 hours)

** Please ring Head office for additional charges
Cemetery Witness Back Fill (extra 30 minutes) per car
Saturday Funerals (where staff are available)

Bearers:

Removal of deceased

From private & care homes, hospices & hospitals within 15 miles
Out of hours Removal

Removal & care only until released into the care of another FD

Embalming:

Cosmetic/preservation purposes
Facial/clean shaven only

Repatriation regulations

Removal of Pacemaker/ICD
Shroud/Gown for dressing

Dressing in own clothes when embalmed

Book of Condolence

Wooden casket with plate - Light wood from
Wooden casket with plate - Solid wood from
Ashes Urns - from

Scatter tubes: -

Large

Medium

Small

Keepsake

£300
£300
£280
£200

£POA

£1000
£1700

£400
£100
£150
£50 each

£50
£700
£90 each

£150
£250
£350

£150
£50
£250
£50
£50
£ FOC

£25

£150
£200
£200

£40
£30
£15
£12



Coffins/Caskets: -

Oversized (from £45 added to the price above 6'2x22) fPOA
Zinc lined £200
Painted - in any colour from the Dulux range (Atkinson range only) £150

Baby/Children: Preterm +25 weeks and under 18 years Funerals
Our services are provided free of charge under 18 years of age, this includes the provision of
a simple coffin, our professional services, Motor Hearse or Bentley.

Children’s coffins can be supplied in other materials & designs POA

Interment of ashes at Cemetery or Churchyard £350
Conductor when a funeral is required over two day £200



