## A & C Tadman Ltd

Independent & Family-Owned Funeral Directors Serving Families for over 160 years Hemel Hempstead & Kings Langley

Price List 2024

Vehicles (Road tolls charged separately)

Jaguar Motor Hearse Jaguar Floral Hearse Jaguar Limousine (seating six people) Bentley (seating four people) (Note: price for up to three limousines, additional cars may be charged differently) Motorcycle Hearse Horse drawn: - with a choice of plume colours Hearse - Pair Coachman & Groom (black & white) Team - Coachman & Groom (black & white)	£300 £300 £280 £200 £POA £1000 £1700
Reception into Home or Church the night before during office hours Hearse Only – when starting from a home address or special route Funeral going into Church/Burial Chapel Additional time on funerals: (cost per half hour per vehicle for funerals over 3 hours)	£400 £100 £150 £50 each
** Please ring Head office for additional charges Cemetery Witness Back Fill (extra 30 minutes) per car Saturday Funerals (where staff are available) Bearers:	£50 £700 £90 each
Removal of deceased From private & care homes, hospices & hospitals within 15 miles Out of hours Removal Removal & care only until released into the care of another FD	£150 £250 £350
Embalming: Cosmetic/preservation purposes Facial/clean shaven only Repatriation regulations Removal of Pacemaker/ICD Shroud/Gown for dressing Dressing in own clothes when embalmed	£150 £50 £250 £50 £50 £ FOC
Book of Condolence Wooden casket with plate - Light wood from Wooden casket with plate - Solid wood from Ashes Urns - from Scatter tubes: -	£25 £150 £200 £200
Large Medium Small Keepsake	£40 £30 £15 £12

Coffins/Caskets: -	
Oversized (from £45 added to the price above 6'2x22)	£POA
Zinc lined	£200
Painted – in any colour from the Dulux range (Atkinson range only)	£150

Baby/Children: Preterm +25 weeks and under 18 years Funerals

Our services are provided free of charge under 18 years of age, this includes the provision of a simple coffin, our professional services, Motor Hearse or Bentley.

Children's coffins can be supplied in other materials & designs	POA
Interment of ashes at Cemetery or Churchyard	£350
Conductor when a funeral is required over two day	£200